               na.daycoaftermarket.com
Product Guide
Dayco HT POWER CARBON
A Line of Premium Synchronous Belts
Offering the Best in Shock Load and
Temperature Resistance
HT POWER CARBON
2

HT Power Carbon - Sleeves Size List
Metric
Tooth Profile
P - Pitch
(mm)
T - Tooth
Height
(mm)
B - Belt
Height
(mm)
G 8M 8 3.4 5.6
T
B
P
8MPC-720 8MPC-720-470 G 8M 90 720 470 3,60 7,92
8MPC-800 8MPC-800-470 G 8M 100 800 470 4,00 8,80
8MPC-896 8MPC-896-470 G 8M 112 896 470 4,48 9,86
8MPC-960 8MPC-960-470 G 8M 120 960 470 4,80 10,56
8MPC-1000 8MPC-1000-470 G 8M 125 1000 470 5,00 11,00
8MPC-1040 8MPC-1040-470 G 8M 130 1040 470 5,20 11,44
8MPC-1120 8MPC-1120-470 G 8M 140 1120 470 5,60 12,32
8MPC-1200 8MPC-1200-470 G 8M 150 1200 470 6,00 13,20
8MPC-1280 8MPC-1280-470 G 8M 160 1280 470 6,40 14,08
8MPC-1440 8MPC-1440-470 G 8M 180 1440 470 7,20 15,84
8MPC-1600 8MPC-1600-470 G 8M 200 1600 470 8,00 17,60
8MPC-1672 8MPC-1672-470 G 8M 209 1672 470 8,36 18,39
8MPC-1792 8MPC-1792-470 G 8M 224 1792 470 8,96 19,71
8MPC-2000 8MPC-2000-470 G 8M 250 2000 470 10,00 22,00
DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   4DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   4 19/12/23   11:0319/12/23   11:03
© 2024 Dayco Incorporated, All Rights Reserved. Rev. 03.2024 3
DAYCO
Part No.

HT Power Carbon - Belts Size List
Metric
Tooth Profile
P - Pitch
(mm)
T - Tooth
Height
(mm)
B - Belt
Height
(mm)
G 8M 8 3.4 5.6
T
B
P
8MPC-720-12 G 8M 90 720 12 0,04 0,10
8MPC-800-12 G 8M 100 800 12 0,05 0,11
8MPC-896-12 G 8M 112 896 12 0,05 0,12
8MPC-960-12 G 8M 120 960 12 0,06 0,13
8MPC-1000-12 G 8M 125 1000 12 0,06 0,13
8MPC-1040-12 G 8M 130 1040 12 0,06 0,14
8MPC-1120-12 G 8M 140 1120 12 0,07 0,15
8MPC-1200-12 G 8M 150 1200 12 0,07 0,16
8MPC-1280-12 G 8M 160 1280 12 0,08 0,17
8MPC-1440-12 G 8M 180 1440 12 0,09 0,19
8MPC-1600-12 G 8M 200 1600 12 0,10 0,21
8MPC-1672-12 G 8M 209 1672 12 0,10 0,22
8MPC-1792-12 G 8M 224 1792 12 0,11 0,24
8MPC-2000-12 G 8M 250 2000 12 0,12 0,26
8MPC-720-21 G 8M 90 720 21 0,08 0,17
8MPC-800-21 G 8M 100 800 21 0,08 0,18
8MPC-896-21 G 8M 112 896 21 0,09 0,21
8MPC-960-21 G 8M 120 960 21 0,10 0,22
8MPC-1000-21 G 8M 125 1000 21 0,11 0,23
8MPC-1040-21 G 8M 130 1040 21 0,11 0,24
8MPC-1120-21 G 8M 140 1120 21 0,12 0,26
8MPC-1200-21 G 8M 150 1200 21 0,13 0,28
8MPC-1280-21 G 8M 160 1280 21 0,13 0,30
8MPC-1440-21 G 8M 180 1440 21 0,15 0,33
8MPC-1600-21 G 8M 200 1600 21 0,17 0,37
8MPC-1672-21 G 8M 209 1672 21 0,18 0,39
8MPC-1792-21 G 8M 224 1792 21 0,19 0,41
8MPC-2000-21 G 8M 250 2000 21 0,21 0,46
8MPC-720-36 G 8M 90 720 36 0,13 0,29
8MPC-800-36 G 8M 100 800 36 0,14 0,32
DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   5DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   5 19/12/23   11:0319/12/23   11:03
© 2024 Dayco Incorporated, All Rights Reserved. Rev. 03.2024 4
DAYCO
Part No.

HT Power Carbon - Belts Size List
Metric
Tooth Profile
P - Pitch
(mm)
T - Tooth
Height
(mm)
B - Belt
Height
(mm)
G 8M 8 3.4 5.6
T
B
P
8MPC-896-36 G 8M 112 896 36 0,16 0,35
8MPC-960-36 G 8M 120 960 36 0,17 0,38
8MPC-1000-36 G 8M 125 1000 36 0,18 0,40
8MPC-1040-36 G 8M 130 1040 36 0,19 0,41
8MPC-1120-36 G 8M 140 1120 36 0,20 0,44
8MPC-1200-36 G 8M 150 1200 36 0,22 0,48
8MPC-1280-36 G 8M 160 1280 36 0,23 0,51
8MPC-1440-36 G 8M 180 1440 36 0,26 0,57
8MPC-1600-36 G 8M 200 1600 36 0,29 0,63
8MPC-1672-36 G 8M 209 1672 36 0,30 0,66
8MPC-1792-36 G 8M 224 1792 36 0,32 0,71
8MPC-2000-36 G 8M 250 2000 36 0,36 0,79
8MPC-720-62 G 8M 90 720 62 0,22 0,49
8MPC-800-62 G 8M 100 800 62 0,25 0,55
8MPC-896-62 G 8M 112 896 62 0,28 0,61
8MPC-960-62 G 8M 120 960 62 0,30 0,65
8MPC-1000-62 G 8M 125 1000 62 0,31 0,68
8MPC-1040-62 G 8M 130 1040 62 0,32 0,71
8MPC-1120-62 G 8M 140 1120 62 0,35 0,76
8MPC-1200-62 G 8M 150 1200 62 0,37 0,82
8MPC-1280-62 G 8M 160 1280 62 0,40 0,87
8MPC-1440-62 G 8M 180 1440 62 0,45 0,98
8MPC-1600-62 G 8M 200 1600 62 0,50 1,09
8MPC-1672-62 G 8M 209 1672 62 0,52 1,14
8MPC-1792-62 G 8M 224 1792 62 0,56 1,22
8MPC-2000-62 G 8M 250 2000 62 0,62 1,36
DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   6DAYCO_Product_Guide_HT_Power_Carbon_2023_Letter.indd   6 19/12/23   11:0319/12/23   11:03
© 2024 Dayco Incorporated, All Rights Reserved. Rev. 03.2024 5
PRODUCTS STORAGE-HANDLING CONDITIONS
• If possible, store in a cool, dry environment with no direct sunlight